ZiLOG once again delivers a new standard for performance
with its Z8 Encore! XP® Series Flash microcontrollers. The
Z8 Encore! XP® microcontrollers are based on the ZiLOG eZ8®
core, and feature an extensive set of on-chip peripherals.
The Z8 Encore! XP® Series devices features up to eight, single-
ended/differential channels of sigma-delta 10-bit A/D conver-
sion with buffered or unbuffered differential input and a
transimpedance amplifier for current measurement. The ADC is

Z8 Encore! XP® Series MCU Development Kit Contents
* Basic Opto-Isolated USB Cable configuration also available
Device Chart and Ordering Information
Order your ZiLOG Development Kits at http://www.zilog.com to get your applications to
market in recored time.
Z8 Encore!® and Z8 Encore! XP® are registered trademarks of ZiLOG, Inc. in the United States and in the other countries. FL005906-1206
Development Tool Ordering Information
Z8F08A28100KITG (RoHS) Z8 Encore! XP® 8 K Series Development Kit (20- and 28- pin)
Z8F04A28100KITG (RoHS) Z8 Encore! XP® 4 K Series Development Kit (20- and 28- pin)
Z8F04A08100KITG (RoHS) Z8 Encore! XP® 4 K Series Development Kit (8- pin only)
ZUSBSC00100ZACG (RoHS) USB Smart Cable Accessory Kit
ZUSBOPTSC01ZACG (RoHS) Opto-Isolated USB Smart Cable
Hardware
• Z8 Encore! XP® 4k Series Development Board
• Serial or USB Smart Cable
• 5 V DC Universal Power Supply
Software
• ZDS II Integrated Development
   Environment (IDE)
• ANSI C-Compiler
• Sample Code
Documentation/CD-ROM
• Development Kit Quick Start Guide
• Development Kit User Manual
• ZDS II - IDE User Manual
• eZ8 CPU User Manual
• Product Specifications/ App. Notes
Device
Memory
Flash       NVDS      SRAM
   (Bytes)      (Bytes)    (Bytes)
Speed
(MHz)
I/O
Lines
16-bit
Timers
10-bit A/D
Channels
UART Comparator Other Features Operating
Voltage
Temp.
Range
(º C)
Pin
Count
Temp. Sensor, Int
Prec. Oscillator
Temp. Sensor, Int
Prec. Oscillator
Temp. Sensor, Int
Prec. Oscillator
Temp. Sensor, Int
Prec. Oscillator
Temp. Sensor, Int
Prec. Oscillator
Temp. Sensor, Int
Prec. Oscillator
Temp. Sensor, Int
Prec. Oscillator
Temp. Sensor, Int
Prec. Oscillator
Z8F082A 8K -
- -
-
-
-